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1878.
NEW ZEALAND.

SPECIAL JURORS, COMMON JURORS, AND ELECTORS
(RETURN OF).

Return to an Order of the House of Representatives, No. 30, 31st August, 1878.
"That there be laid upon the table a return showing (1) the number of special jurors in each jury district in the

colony; (2) the number of common jurors in tho same districts ; (3) the number of electors ou therolls of ench
electoral district in the colony."—(Mr. Barton.)

RsTUBN showing (1) the Number of Special Jurors iu each Jury District in the Colony; (2) the
Number of Common Jurors in the same Districts.

Districts. Special. Common.

Auckland
Blenheim
Christchurcli
Dunedin
Lawrence
Oarnaru
Tokomairiro and Clutha
Queenstown
Naseby ...
Pahuerston
Cromwell
Clyde ...
Ilokitika
(ireyrnouth
llawke's Bay
Invercargill
Nelson ...
NewPlymouth
Patea ...
Reefton
Timaru ...
Wai m ate
Wairnrapa
Wauganui
Wellington
Westport

257
91

190
3S2

87

4,434
652

5,200
2,979

500
652
560
317
306
306
139
100
835
271
599
9S7

1,110
753
041
231
824
330

60

86
OL
76
86

"79

75
186

63G
2,065

304
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